Sozhou®®"

SESFERIFERTE

IKO CF 12-1WBRS#{

z

E
m
HN

STDRT

2
J

ORDER
MASS

Hr b
We ln
A
e

D
C
SD1

G1

Bl
B2
B3
Cl1
SG1
SG2

LR SF
PR TRQ
FEARIE B fiy CR

COR
R A BVF U FMAX

KO CF 12-1WBRE A

12

CF 12-1WBR
105.0
32

14

12
M12x1.5
13.0
15.2
40. 2
25.0

6

0.6

6

21.90
7910
9790
9790

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

e A
Jdo S
fmt
=

e
il

ARSI
BREURT


http://www.sozhou.com/p/532df25a.html
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